Scouts

Brownies

Rainbows

St Nicholas Churchyard
CPRE

Warwickshire Wildlife

British Legion

2014

£200

£100

£100

£700

£50

£22

£50

RADFORD SEMELE PARISH COUNCIL

Schedule of regular donations to be reviewed at the

September 2021 meeting of the Parish Council

2015

£200

£100

£100

£700

£ 50

£ 22

£ 50

2016

£200

£100

£100

£700

£ 50

£ 50

£ 50

2017

£200

£100

£100

£700

£ 50

£ 50

£ 50

2018

£450

£150

£150

£700

£ 75

£ 75

£ 75

2019

£450

£150

£150

£700

£75

£75

£75

2020

£450

£150

£150

£700

£ 75

£ 75

£ 75

2021

09 September 2021



