RADFORD SEMELE PARISH COUNCIL

Schedule of regular donations to be reviewed at the September 2021 meeting of the Parish Council

	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021
Scouts	£200	£200	£200	£200	£450	£450	£450	
Brownies	£100	£100	£100	£100	£150	£150	£150	
Rainbows	£100	£100	£100	£100	£150	£150	£150	
St Nicholas Churchyard	£700	£700	£700	£700	£700	£700	£700	
CPRE	£ 50	£ 50	£ 50	£ 50	£ 75	£ 75	£ 75	
Warwickshire Wildlife	£ 22	£ 22	£ 50	£ 50	£ 75	£ 75	£ 75	
British Legion	£ 50	£ 50	£ 50	£ 50	£ 75	£ 75	£ 75	